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TLC
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Travel Channel

TV Barrandov

TV Puls

TV Puls2

TV Rebel

TV Slovacko
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TVP Info
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Zména TV kanalt vyhrazena.
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WIA FIBER TV
WIA TV LITE 76 kanall

WIATV 113 kanald
WIA TV MAX 143 kanald

WIA TV: WIA FIX, WIA AirMAX, WIA 5G

WIATV 56 kanall
WIA TV BASIC 107 kanald
WIA TV MAX 125 kanald

o PVR: Kanal s PVR sluzbami. (Pause TV, TimeShift, Start Over, Archiv)
% Second Screen: Kanal dostupny na Second Screen zafizenich.
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DETSKE

Disney Channel

Disney Channel junior

Nickelodeon

Nickelodeon Junior

Baby TV

CESKE

CS film/ CS mini

Horor film

Doku CS

Ceskolovensko HD

Festival Cinema HD
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EROTIKA

Brazzers TV Europe

Erox HD
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Playboy TV
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BBC World

Deutsche Welle

EuroNews

Fashion TV

France 24

TV5Monde
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Discovery

National Geographic
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Animal Planet

TLC

ANAN

Fishing & Hunting

Discovery HD

IDX

Discovery Science

DTX

National Geographic HD

Travel Channel

ANANANAYANASANAYANANANAY

)
a 25
& | 8¢
5 | 88
(/)]
WIA TV
(V4
(4
(4
("4
(4
(V4 (4
(4 v
("4 v
(4 v
(V4
(4
(4
("4
v "4
(V4 v
(V4 v
(4 v
(%4
v 4
v v
("4
(4 v
(4 v




